® DICHIARAZIONE DI PRESTAZIONE In base al regolamento (UE) n. 305/2011
‘l MM DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 137
R LEISTUNGSERKLARUNG GemaR der Verordnung (EG) Nr. 305/2011 N.

DECLARATION DE PERFORMANCE Selon le réglement (UE) n° 305/2011 IT-UK-DE-FR
1. Codice identificativo unico del prodotto-tipo: 2. Modello e/o n. lotto e/o n. serie (Art.11-4) :
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
Eindeutiger Identifikationscode des Produktes Modell und/oder Losnr. und/oder Serien nr. (Art.11-4)
Typ - Code d’identification unique du produit-type Modele et/ou n° de lot et/ou n°® de série (Art. 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

3. Usi previsti del prodotto conformemente alla relativa specifica tecnica armonizzata:
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Vorgesehene Verwendung des Produkts in Ubereinstimmung mit der geltenden harmonisierten technischen Spezifikation
Utilisation prévue du produit conformément aux spécifications techniques harmonisées correspondantes

Apparecchio per il riscaldamento domestico alimentato con combustibile solido, senza la produzione di acqua calda.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
Warmeerzeuger fir Raumheizung fir feste Brennstoffe / ohne Warmwasserbereitung.
Appareil de chauffage domestique alimenté au combustible solide , sans production d’eau chaude.

4. Nome o marchio registrato del fabbricante (Art 11-5):
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) ) La NORDICA s_'p'A' .
Name oder registriertes Warenzeichen des Herstellers (Art 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
Nom ou marque enregistrée du fabricant (Art. 11-5) +39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040

5. Nome e indirizzo del mandatario (Art 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
Name und Adresse des Auftragnehmers (Art 12-2)
Nom et adresse du mandataire (Art. 12-2)

6. Sistema di valutazione e verifica della costanza della prestazione (Allegato 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System zur Bewertung und Uberpriifung der Leistungsbestandigkeit (Anlage 5)
Systéme d’évaluation et contrdle de la constance de performance (Annexe 5)

System 3 -

7. Laboratorio notificato : TV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und Numero rapporto di prova (in base al System 3)

Laboratory notified Test report number (based on System 3)
Benanntes Labor Umwelt Gmbh . Nummer des Priifberichts (gemaR System 3) K8512012T1
Laboratoire notifié Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Kdln Numéro du rapport d’essai (selon le System 3)

8. Prestazioni dichiarate - Services declare - Erklarte Leistungen - Performance déclarée

Specifica tecnica armonizzata Harmonised technical specifications - Harmonisierte technische Spezifikation -

Spécifications techniques harmonisées EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007

Caratteristiche essenziali - Essential features - Wesentliche Merkmale - Caractéristiques essentielles Prestazione - Services - Leistungen

- Performance
Resistenza al fuoco - Resistance to fire - Feuerbestandigkeit - Résistance au feu A1
Distanza da materiali Combustibili Distanza minima, in mm - Minimum distance, in mm - Mindestabstand, in mm - Distance minimum, en mm
Distance from combustible mate_nal retro - back — Riickseite - arriere = | 400
Abstand von brennbarem Material lato - side - Seite - coté = | 700

Distance de sécurité aux matériaux

8 soffitto - bottom - Unterseite - fond = | -
combustibles

fronte — front — Vorderseite - avant = | 1000
suolo - ground - Boden - sol = | -

Rischio fuoriuscita combustibile - Fuel leakage risk - Gefahr Brennstoffaustritt - Risque de fuite de combustible Conforme - Compliant - Konform - Conforme
Temperatura superficiale - Surface temperature - Oberflachentemperatur - Température de surface Conforme - Compliant - Konform - Conforme
Sicurezza elettrica - Electrical safety - Elektrische Sicherheit - Sécurité électrique Conforme - Compliant - Konform - Conforme
Accessibilita e pulizia - Accessibility and cleaning - Zuganglichkeit und Reinigung - Facilité d’accés et nettoyage Conforme - Compliant - Konform - Conforme
Emissioni prodotti combustione (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) - Emission von Verbrennungsprodukten (CO) - Emission des produits de CO[0,1%]
combustion (CO) e
Massima pressione di esercizio - Maximum operating pressure - Maximaler Betriebsdruck - Pression maximale de service - bar
Resistenza meccanica (per supportare il camino) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) - Mechanische Festigkeit (um den Kamin zu tragen) - NDP
Résistance mécanique (pour soutenir la cheminée)
?;:f:?;iogifgﬂﬁ;‘: Potenza nominale - Rated power - Nennleistung - Puissance nominale 11,9 kW
ap ; Potenza resa all’ambiente - Power output to the environment - Der Umgebung gelieferte Leistung - Puissance rendue au milieu 11,9 kW
2l EEe LA Pot duta all’ Power transferred to water - DemW. lieferte Leist Pui dueal KW
Performance thermique otenza ceduta all’acqua - Power transferred to water - DemWasser gelieferte Leistung - Puissance rendue a I'eau -
Rendimento - Yield - Wirkungsgrad - Rendement n [82%)]
Temperatura fumi - Fume temperature - Rauchgastemperatur - Température des fumées T [272 °C]
9. La prestazione del prodotto di cui ai punti 1 e 2 & conforme alla prestazione dichiarata di cui al punto 8.

The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Die Leistung des Produktes gemafR den Punkten 1 und 2 entspricht der erklarten Leistung nach Punkt 8.

La performance du produit citée aux points 1 et 2 est conforme a la performance déclarée au point 8

Si rilascia la presente dichiarazione di prestazione sotto la responsabilita esclusiva del fabbricante di cui al punto 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referred to in point 4.
Die vorliegende Leistungserklarung wird unter ausschliellicher Verantwortung des Herstellers erl sse , siehe Punkt 4.
Cette déclaration de performance est délivrée sous la responsabilité exclusive du fabrig u point 4
. . Amministratpre defyates Y ahaging Director
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA) Geschaftsfifit ur délégué
. o I R ,.I,' ................................
(Data e luogo di emissione - Place and‘datey 9f issue - (nome, posizione e ftma - Name, function and signature -
Ort und Datum der Ausstellung - Date et lieu d’émission ) Positionsbezeichnling - Nom, Fonction et signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com




D © DICHIARAZIONE DI PRESTAZIONE In base al regolamento (UE) n. 305/2011
N\ DECLARACION DE PRESTACION Conforme al reglamento (UE) n. 305/2011 N. 137

DECLARAGAO DE DESEMPENHO Em base com o regulamento (UE) n° 305/2011

ES-PT
1. Codice identificativo unico del prodotto-tipo: 2. Modello e/o n. lotto e/o n. serie (Art.11-4) :
Cadigo de identificacion unico del producto-tipo Modelo y/o n. ° de lote y/o n. ° de serie (Art.11-4)
Cédigo de identificagdo unico do produto-tipo Modelo e/ou n°. lote e/ou n°. série (Art.11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Usi previsti del prodotto conformemente alla relativa specifica tecnica armonizzata:
Usos previstos del producto de conformidad con las especificaciones técnicas armonizadas correspondientes
Utilizacao prevista do produto em conformidade com a respectiva técnica especifica harmonizada
Apparecchio per il riscaldamento domestico alimentato con combustibile solido, senza la produzione di acqua calda.
Aparato para calefaccion doméstica, alimentado con combustible sélido, sin produccién de agua caliente.
Aparelho para aquecimento doméstico, alimentado com combustivel sélido, sem a produgéo de agua quente.
4. Nome o marchio registrato del fabbricante (Art 11-5):
Nombre o marca registrada del fabricante (Arti 11-5) ) La NORDICA S_.p.A. .
Nome ou marca registada pelo fabricante (Art. 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Nome e indirizzo del mandatario (Art 12-2)
Nombre y direcciéon del mandatario (Art 12-2)
Nome e endereco do mandatario (Art. 12-2)
6. Sistema di valutazione e verifica della costanza della prestazione (Allegato 5):
Sistema de valoracion y verificacion de la constancia de la prestaciéon (Anexo 5) System 3 -
Sistema de avaliagéo e verificagdo da regularidade do desempenho (Anexo 5) y
7. tgggr';ggongg;g;%%to - TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und Numero rapporto di prova (in base al System 3)
el G maiett Umwelt Gmbh Numero de informe de prueba (segun el System3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 K&In Numero relagéo de prova (em base ao System 3)
8. Prestazioni dichiarate - Prestaciones declaradas - Desempenhos declarados
Specifica tecnica armonizzata - Especificacion técnica armonizada - Especifica técnica harmonizada EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
CARATTERISTICHE essenziali - Caracteristicas esenciales - Caracteristicas essenciais PRESTAZIONE -DFe’;eesr:]amon N
penho
Resistenza al fuoco - Resistencia al fuego - Resisténcia ao fogo A1
Distanza da materiali Combustibili Distanza minima, in mm - Distancia minima, en mm - Distance minimum, en mm
Distancia de mat. combustible retro - revés —traseira = | 400
Distancia de mat. comb. lato - lado - lado = | 700
soffitto - fondo - fundo = | -
fronte — frente —frente = | 1000
suolo - suelo -solo = |~
Rischio fuoriuscita combustibile - Riesgo de pérdida de combustible - Risco de vazamento de combustivel Conforme - Conforme - Em conformidade
Temperatura superficiale - Temperatura superficial - Temperatura superficial Conforme - Conforme - Em conformidade
Sicurezza elettrica - Seguridad eléctrica - Seguranca elétrica Conforme - Conforme - Em conformidade
Accessibilita e pulizia - Accesibilidad y limpieza - Acessibilidade e limpeza Conforme - Conforme - Em conformidade
Emissioni prodotti combustione (CO) - Emisiones de productos de combustién (CO) - Emissdes de produtos de combustédo (CO) CO [0,1%]
Massima pressione di esercizio - Presién maxima de trabajo - Maxima pressao de exercicio - bar
Resistenza meccanica (per supportare il camino) - Resistencia mecanica (de soporte de la chimenea) - Resisténcia mecanica (para suportar a chaminé) NDP
Prestazioni termiche Potenza nominale - Potencia nominal - Poténcia nominal 11,9 kW
Prestaciones térmicas Potenza resa all’ambiente - Potencia suministrada al entorno - Poténcia libertada no ambiente 11,9 kW
Desempenho térmico Potenza ceduta all’acqua - Potencia cedida al agua - Poténcia cedida a agua - kW
Rendimento - Rendimiento - Temperatura fumos n [82%]
Temperatura fumi - Temperatura de humos - Température des fumées T[272 °C]

9. La prestazione del prodotto di cui ai punti 1 e 2 & conforme alla prestazione dichiarata di cui al punto 8.
La prestacion del producto segun se establece en los puntos 1y 2 cumple con las prestaciones declaradas segun el punto 8.
O desempenho do produto ao qual se referem os pontos 1 e 2 estdo em conformidade com o desempenho declarado no ponto 8

Si rilascia la presente dichiarazione di prestazione sotto la responsabilita esclusiva del fabbricante di cui al punto 4.
Se qxpide esta declaracion de prestacion bajo la responsabilidad exclusiva del fabricante, segun se establece en el punto 4.
E emitida a presente declaragdo de desempenho sob a responsabilidade exclusiva do fabricants ﬁfe,ido no ponto 4.

. . dbib i
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA) Geschaftsttifin tsa ur délégué
o L S TENPr RN o
(Data e luogo di emissione - Lugar y fecha de emision (nome, posizione e firmia - Nombré, cargo en la empresa y firma
Data e local de emissé&o ) - Nome, Cardo na empresa e assinatura)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com




= INODICA]

PROHLASENI O VLASTNOSTECH Podle nafizeni (EU) &. 305/2011
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

N. 137

cz

. Jedinecny identifikacni kéd vyrobku - typu:
Unique identifier code for product-type

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

2. Model a/nebo &. $arze a/nebo &. série (C1.11-4) :
Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

. Zamyslené pouziti vyrobku v souladu s prisluSnymi harmonizovanymi technickymi normami :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification

Pristroj pro domaci vytapéni na tuhé palivo, bez produkce teplé uzitkové vody.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.

. Jméno nebo obchodni znaéka vyrobce (Cl. 11-5):
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5)

La NORDICA S.p.A.
Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040

. Jméno a adresa zastupce (Cl. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)

. Systém posuzovani a ovérovani stalosti vlastnosti (Priloha 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)

Systém 3

. Registrovana laboratof: TV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und

Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn

Cislo zkusebniho protokolu (podle Systém 3)
Test report number (based on System 3)

K8512012T1

. Prohlasené vilastnosti - Services declare

Harmonizovana technicka norma - Harmonised technical specifications

EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007

Zakladni CHARAKTERISTIKY - Essential features

VLASTNOST - Services

Odolnost proti ohni - Resistance to fire A1
Vzdalenost od hofl. materiali - Minimalni vzdalenost, v mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material vzadu -back = | 400
na boku -side = | 700
zespodu - bottom = | -
zepredu - front = | 1000
podlaha - ground = | -
Riziko rozliti paliva - Fuel leakage risk V souladu - Compliant
Teplota povrchu - Surface temperature V souladu - Compliant
Elektricka bezpecnost - Electrical safety V souladu - Compliant
Dostupnost a ¢iSténi - Accessibility and cleaning V souladu - Compliant
Emise spalin (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maximalni provozni tlak - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mechanicka pevnost (na podporu kominu) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Tepelné viastnosti Jmenovity vykon - Rated power 11,9 KW
P Vykon prenaseny do prostredi - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance A PR
Vykon prenaseny do vody - Power transferred to water - kW
Vykon - Yield n [82%)]
Teplota spalin - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. Vykon vyrobku uvedeného v bodech 1 a 2 je v souladu s vlastnostmi uvedenymi v prohlaseni v bodé 8.

The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent witl

h the declared performance in point 8.

Toto prohlaseni o vlastnostech se vydava na vyhradni odpovédnost vyrobce uvedeného v bodé 4.

This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(Misto a datum vydani - Place and date of issue)

.............. I T
(Podepsano jménem| Yrobce,(Jméno a funkce - Name,
fungtion and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364

http://www.lanordica-extraflame.c

om — e-mail:info@lanordica.com




= INODICA]

SUORITUSTASOILMOITUS Asetuksen (EU) nro 305/2011 mukaisesti
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

N. 137

Fl

1. Tuotetyypin yksildllinen tunniste:

2. Malli ja/tai eranro jaltai sarjanro (Art.11-4) :
Unique identifier code for product-type

Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

3. Sovellettavan yhdenmukaistetun teknisen eritelman mukainen tuotteen aiottu kayttotarkoitus tai -tarkoitukset :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification

Kiintean polttoaineen laite kodin lammitykseen, ilman lammitysveden tuottoa.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.

4. Valmistajan nimi, rekisteroity kauppanimi tai tavaramerkki (Art. 11-5):
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5)

La NORDICA S.p.A.

Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040

5. Valtuutetun edustajan nimi ja osoite (Art. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)

6. Tuotteen suoritustason pysyvyyden arviointi- ja varmennusjarjestelma (Liite 5) :

Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) System 3 -

7. limoitettu laitos :

ok TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und
Laboratory notified

Umwelt Gmbh
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Kdln

Arvioinnin numero (System 3 perusteella)
Test report number (based on System 3)

K8512012T1

8. limoitetut suoritustasot - Services declare

Yhdenmukaistettu tekninen erittely - Harmonised technical specifications

EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007

PERUSOMINAISUUDET - Essential features

SUORITUSTASO - Services

lattia - ground

Palonkestavyys - Resistance to fire A1
Etéisyys pal. mater - Minimietdisyys mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material takaosa - back = | 400

sivu -side = | 700
pohja - bottom = | -
etuosa - front = | 1000

Riski polttoaineen valumiselle - Fuel leakage risk Laadun mukainen - Compliant
Pinnan lampétila - Surface temperature Laadun mukainen - Compliant
Sahkoturvallisuus - Electrical safety Laadun mukainen - Compliant
Paasy ja puhdistus - Accessibility and cleaning Laadun mukainen - Compliant
Palamistuotteiden paastot (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Toiminnan maksimipaine - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mekaaninen kestavyys (kestda uunin painon) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Lampéteho sime:'lli_stt.e.t'l'o - Rat_ed power ) 11,9 kW
Thermal performance mparlst_f)on l'('ohdlstuva teho - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Veteen siirtyva teho - Power transferred to water - kW
Hyotysuhde - Yield n [82%)]
Savujen lampétila - Fume temperature T [272 °C]

9. Edella 1 ja 2 kohdassa yksiloidyn tuotteen suoritustasot ovat 8 kohdassa ilmoitettujen suoritustasojen mukaiset.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Tama suoritustasoilmoitus on annettu 4 kohdassa ilmoitetun valmistajan yksinomaisella vastuulla.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

.............. ,.I,'
(Nimi, tehtava, aIIekirj'{)itus - Name, function and signature)

(Paikka ja paivamaara - Place and date of issue)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 |.v. - R.E.A. n.

104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

NO
1. Entydig identifikasjonskode for produkttypen: 2. Modell ogl/eller parti nr. og/eller serie nr (Art.11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Tilsiktede bruksomrader for produktet, i samsvar med den relevante harmoniserte tekniske spesifikasjonen :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Apparat for oppvarming av bolig, matet med fast brensel uten produksjon av varmtvann.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Navn eller registrert varemerke til produsenten (Art. 11-5): L
: a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Navn og adresse til representant (Art. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. System for vurdering og kontroll av byggevarens konstante ytelse (Vedlegg 5) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. Eelénis:( kontl;?.llzrgan : TOV 0035 - TOV Rheinland Energie und Test rt (b2 | System 3)
aboratory notifie estrapport (pa grunnlag av System
Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
8. Erklzerte ytelser - Services declare
Harmonisert teknisk spesifikasjon - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
VESENTLIGE EGENSKAPER - Essential features YTELSE - Services
Brannmotstand - Resistance to fire A1
Udaljenost od goriva - Minimums avstand, i mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material bakside -back = | 400
side -side = | 700
bunn - bottom = |-
framside - front = | 1000
sokkel -ground = |-
Fare for utslipp av brensel - Fuel leakage risk Konform - Compliant
Overflatetemperatur - Surface temperature Konform - Compliant
Elektrisk sikkerhet - Electrical safety Konform - Compliant
Tilgangsmulighet og rengjering - Accessibility and cleaning Konform - Compliant
Forbrenningsutslipp (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksimalt driftstrykk - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mekanisk motstand (for & stotte skorsteinen) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termiske ytelser Nominell ytelse - Rated power 11,9 kKW
Varmeavgivelse til rom - Power output to the environment 11,9 kKW
Thermal performance Varmeavgivelse til vann - Power transferred to water - kW
Ytelse - Yield n [82%]
Roykgasstemperatur - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. Produktets ytelse som angitt i nr. 1 og 2, er i samsvar med ytelsen angitt i nr. 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Denne ytelseserklaeringen er utstedt pa eget ansvar av produsenten, som angitt i nr. 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr

. . Amministratgre gy
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA) GeschaftsTifTe
.............. I T
(Sted og utstedelsesdato - Place and date of issue) (Undertegnet for og p vegne ai produsenten av - Name,
fungtion and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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IZJAVA O UCINKOVITOSTI Prema uredbi (UE) n° 305/2011
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

N. 137

HR

. Jedinstveni identifikator proizvoda-tipa:
Unique identifier code for product-type

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

2. Model i/ili br. grupe proizvoda i/ili br. serije (Art.11-4):
Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)

ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO

. Namjenska uporaba proizvoda u skladu sa vaze¢im tehnickim specifikacijama :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification

Aparat za ku¢ansko grijanje, napajan krutim gorivom, bez proizvodenja tople vode.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.

. Ime ili zastitni znak proizvodaca (Art. 11-5):
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5)

La NORDICA S.p.A.
Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040

. Ime i adresa zastupnika (Art. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)

. Sustav ocjenjivanja i provjere stalnosti performanse (Prilog 5) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)

System 3

. Obavijesteni
laboratorij:
Laboratory notified

TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und

Umwelt Gmbh
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Kdln

Broj probnog izvjes¢a (na osnovu Systema 3)
Test report number (based on System 3)

K8512012T1

. lzjavljene performanse - Services declare

Tehnicka specifikacija - Harmonised technical specifications

EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007

OSNOVNE ZNACAJKE - Essential features

PERFORMANSE - Services

Otpornost na vatru - Resistance to fire A1
Udaljenost od goriva - Minimalna udaljenost , izrazena u mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material pozadi -back = | 400
boéno -side = | 700
dno - bottom = | -
sprijeda - front = | 1000
tlo -ground = |-
Rizik od ispustanja goriva - Fuel leakage risk U skladu - Compliant
Povrsinska temperatura - Surface temperature U skladu - Compliant
Elektriéna sigurnost - Electrical safety U skladu - Compliant
Pristupacnost i ¢iS¢enje - Accessibility and cleaning U skladu - Compliant
Ispustanje produkata izgaranja (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO[0,1%]
Maksimalni radni tlak - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mehanicka €vrstoca (da bi poduprijela kamin) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Toplinska svoistva Nazivna snaga - Rated power 11,9 kW
P ! Izlazna snaga okruzenja - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance
Snaga prenesena na vodu - Power transferred to water - kW
Performanse - Yield n [82%)]
Temperatura dima - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. Performansa proizvoda iz tocke 1. i 2. je u skladu s deklariranom performansom iz tocke 8.

The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent witl

h the declared performance in point 8.

Ova izjava o performansama se izdaje u iskljucivoj odgovornosti proizvodac¢a kao pod tockom 4.

This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(LuMjesto i datum izdavanja - Place and date of issue)

9
i
(Ime i funkcija i Pot|'fis - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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‘l m@:@] 1IZJAVA O ZMOGLJIVOSTIH Glede na dologila (UE) §t. 305/2011
LR DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

N. 137

SL
1. Specificna kodna oznaka izdelka-tipa: 2. Model in/ali §t. partije in/ali $t. serije (C1.11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Predvidena uporaba izdelka glede na ustrezno usklajeno tehniéno normo :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Naprava za hiSno ogrevanje na trdo gorivo, brez proizvajanja tople vode.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Ime in znamka, ki ju je proizvajalec registriral (CI. 11-5): La NORDICA S.p.A
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Ime in naslov zastopnika (CI. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Sistem ocenjevanja in preverjanja konstantnosti lastnosti (Priloga 5) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) Sistem 3 -
7. Eriéillaﬁteni Ialzprre:jtorij: TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und Stovil - S
aboratory notifie evilo porocila o preizkusu (glede na Sistem
Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
8. Navedene zmogljivosti - Services declare
Usklajena tehni¢na specifikacija - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
BISTVENE ZNACILNOSTI - Essential features ZMOGLJIVOST - Services
Odpornost na ogenj - Resistance to fire A1
Razdalja od gorlj. mat. - Minimalna razdalja, v mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material zadaj -back = | 400
ob strani -side = | 700
spodaj - bottom = |-
spredaj - front = | 1000
tla -ground = | -

Tveganje za pus¢anje goriva - Fuel leakage risk

Ustreza - Compliant

Temperatura na povrsini - Surface temperature

Ustreza - Compliant

Elektriéna varnost - Electrical safety

Ustreza - Compliant

Dostopnost in ¢iS€enje - Accessibility and cleaning

Ustreza - Compliant

Izpusti produktov zgorevanja (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksimalni delovni pritisk - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mehanska upornost (za podporo kamina) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termi&ne lastnosti Termicne lastnosti - Rated power 11,9 kKW

Uporabna mo¢ za okolje - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
flerialeeioqrancs Moc¢ vode - Power transferred to water - kW
Izkoristek - Yield n [82%]
Temperatura dimnih plinov - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. Zmogljivost izdelka, navedena v tockah 1 in 2 je skladna z navedeno zmogljivostjo v tocki 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Za izdajo te deklaracije je odgovoren izrecno proizvajalec, naveden v tocki 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr f\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(Kraj in datum izdaje - Place and date of issue) (Podpis, Ime in funk!fija - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 |.v. - R.E.A. n.

104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com




0 © DEKLARACJA WLASCIWOSCI UZYTKOWYCH
AN Na podstawie rozporzgdzenia (UE) nr 305/2011 N. 1 37

DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

PL
. Unikalny identyfikator typu wyrobu : 2. Model i/lub nr partia i/lub nr serii (Art.11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
. Zamierzone zastosowania produktu zgodnie z majaca zastosowanie zharmonizowang specyfikacja techniczng :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Urzadzenie do ogrzewania gospodarstw domowych, zasilane paliwem statym, bez wytwarzania cieptej wody.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
. Nazwa lub znak towarowy producenta (Art 11-5): L
: a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
. Nazwa i adres przedstawiciela (Art 12-2):
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
. System oceny i weryfikacji statosci wlasciwosci uzytkowych :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) Systemu 3
System
. I";%tg/rf;l:gnlj::'e_ TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  Numer raportu z badan testowych (na
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh podstawie Systemu 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 K&In Test report number (based on System 3)
. Deklarowane osiagi - Services declare
Zharmonizowana specyfikacja techniczna - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
Podstawowe wiasciwosci - Essential features Osiagi - Services
Odpornosé na ogien - Resistance to fire A1
Odlegtos¢ od mat. zt.- Odlegtos¢é minimalna, w mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material tyt -back = | 400
bok -side = 700
spod - bottom = | -
przéd - front = | 1000
podioze -ground = |-
Ryzyka rozlania paliwa - Fuel leakage risk Zgodny - Compliant
Temperatura na powierzchni - Surface temperature Zgodny - Compliant
Bezpieczenstwo elektryczne - Electrical safety Zgodny - Compliant
Dostepnosc¢ i czyszczenie - Accessibility and cleaning Zgodny - Compliant
Emisja produktow spalania (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksymalne cisnienie pracy - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Wytrzymatosé mechaniczna (wspieranie komina) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Wydainosé cieplna Moc znamionowa - Rated power 11,9 kW
Th)olam{al erfom?ance Moc przekazywana do otoczenia - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
P Moc przekazywana do wody - Power transferred to water - kW
Wydajnos¢ - Yield n [82%)]
Temperatura spalin - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. Wydajnosé¢ produktu, o ktérym mowa w pkt. 1i 2 jest zgodna z deklarowanymi wtasciwosciami uzytkowymi w pkt 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Niniejsza deklaracje wiasciwosci uzytkowych wystawia sie na wytaczng odpowiedzialno$¢ producenta, o ktérym mowa w pkt 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

.............. ,.I,'
(Miejsce i data wydania - Place and date of issue) (Nazwisko i funkcja, Pc'{dpis - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

EL
1. Movadikog KwdIKOG avayvwpiong ToU TTPOoioVTOG-TUTIOU : 2. Movrtélo f/kai ap. TapTidag R/kail av§wv ap. (Apbpo 11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. MpoBAeTOUEVEG XPNOEIG TOU TTPOIOVTOG CUNPWVA UE TIG EVOPHUOVIOUEVEG TEXVIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
ZUOKEUNR OIKIOKNAG Bépuavong TPOQOSOTOUHEV HE OTEPEO KAUOIHO, XWPIg TNV TTapaywyn {ECTOU vEPOU.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. :X:ggg(;uﬂ“g):vn ETTWVUHI ] EYTTOPIKO CMA TOU KATAOKEUOOTH La NORDICA S.p.A.
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Ovopa ka1 dieuBuvon Tou eviododoxou (ApBpo 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. ZUoTnua eKTipnoNg Kai emaAnBguong Tng oTaBepOTNTAG TNG sTrliSoong (Zuvnupévo 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. slgzggg%mfévo TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  apieu6¢ avagpopég Tng Sokipric (ue Baon 1o
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. AnAwpéveg emdooeig - Services declare
Evappoviopévn TeXVIKN Tpodiaypaen - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
BAZIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA - Essential features AITOAOZH - Services
AvToxn oTn QwTId - Resistance to fire A1
ATmréoTOa0N a6 TO KAUGIMO UAIKO - mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material Tiow pépoug - back = | 400
mAgupdg -side = | 700
KATW pépoug - bottom = | -
uTpooTIVO puépog - front = | 1000
&5agog -ground = |-
Kivduvog Siappong kauaipou - Fuel leakage risk Zopewvn - Compliant
Emi@aveiakn 8epuokpacia - Surface temperature Z0pewvn - Compliant
HAekTpik ao@dAeia - Electrical safety Zopewvn - Compliant
MpéoBaon kai kaBapiopdg - Accessibility and cleaning Zuppwvn - Compliant
ExTmroptrég wpoidviwy kavong (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
MéyioTn mrigon Asitoupyiag- Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mnxaviki avroxn (yia va utroBaoTtddel To 1¢aki) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
O OvopoaoTikn loxig - Rated power 11,9 kW
Thpu S S loxug mapaywyng oo mepiBdAAov - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
ermal performance - % .
loxug mou TpoodideTal oTo vepd - Power transferred to water - kW
Amoédoon - Yield n [82%)]
O¢epuokpacgia Kamvwy - Fume temperature T [272 °C]

9. H amrédoon Tou TPoidVTog TToU ava@EépeTal oTa onueia 1 kai 2 gival oUu@wvn JE TN SnAwpévn arédoon oTo onueio 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Ek3ideTal n rapouca SHAWGCN arédoong UTré TNV aTTOKAEICTIKH EUBUVI TOU KOTAOKEUAGTH TTOU OVAQPEPETAI OTO ONHEIo 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

( Totrog ka1 nuepopnvia Tng ékdoong - Place and date of issue) (Ovopa kai AeiToupyia, Y'l'fovpa(pﬁ - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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L DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

IE
1. Cod aitheantais uathuil an tairge chaighdeanaigh: 2. Déanamh agus/né Uimh. Baisce agus/né Uimh. sraithe (Airt.11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Usaidi an tairge de réir na sonraiochtai teicnitila comhchuibhithe is cui:
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Fearas téite ti, breoslaithe le breosla soladach, nach dtairgeann uisce te.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Ainm n6 tradmharc claraithe an déantora (Airt 11-5): L
: a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Ainm agus seoladh an tseoltéra
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Coras measunaithe agus seiceala bhuaine na sonraiochtai (Aguisin 5) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) Corais 3 -
Sistem
L fg;g;h;il"lann adtugtar  TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  yimhir thuarascail na trialach (de réir Cérais
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. Sonraiochtai fogartha - Services declare
Sonraiochtai teicniula comhchuibhithe - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
BUNTREITH - Essential features SONRAIOCHT - Services
Dé-obacht - Resistance to fire A1
Fad 6 abhar inlasta - fosfhad, mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material cal -back = | 400
taobh -side = | 700
bun -bottom = |-
aghaidh - front = | 1000
talamh -ground = |-
Riosca theacht amach an bhreosla - Fuel leakage risk Comhliontach - Compliant
Teocht an dromchla - Surface temperature Combhliontach - Compliant
Sabhailteacht leictreachais - Electrical safety Combhliontach - Compliant
Inrochtaine agus glanadh - Accessibility and cleaning Combhliontach - Compliant
Astuithe thairgi an déchain (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Uasbhru oibrithe - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Neart (chun an simléar a thacu) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Sonraiochtai theirmeacha Aschur rataithe - Rated power 11,9 kKW
Aschur don timpeallacht - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance Aschur don uisce - Power transferred to water - kW
Tairgiulacht - Yield n [82%)]
Teocht na ngas - Fume temperature T[272 °C]
9. Ta sonraiocht an tairge luaite faoi phointi 1 agus 2 comhliontach leis an sonraiocht fhogartha faoi phointe 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Eisitear an dearbhu sonraiochta seo faoi fhreagracht an déantéra amhain a luaitear faoi phointe 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr f\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(Ait agus data eisitna - Place and date of issue) (Ainm agus feidhm, §[ini|l| - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

RO
1. Cod unic de identificare al produsului-tip: 2. Modelul si/sau nr. lotului si/sau nr. de serie (Art. 11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Utilizari prevazute ale produsului, in conformitate cu specificatia tehnica armonizata aplicabila :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Aparat pentru incalzirea locuintelor, alimentat cu combustibil solid, fara producerea de apa calda.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Numele sau marca inregistrata a fabricantului (Art. 11-5): L
: a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Numele si adresa reprezentantului autorizat (Art. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Sistemul de evaluare si verificare a constantei performantei (Anexa 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) Sistem 3 -
7. Laborator notificat : TOV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und  Numirul ra i i
= portului de testare (in baza System
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. Performante declarate - Services declare
Specificatia tehnica armonizata - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
CARACTERISTICI ESENTIALE - Essential features Performanta - Services
Rezistenta la foc - Resistance to fire A1
Distanta fata de mat. Combustibil - Distanta minima, in mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material spate - back = | 400
lateral -side = | 700
fund - bottom = |~
frontal - front = | 1000
sol -ground = |~
Risc de pierderi de combustibil - Fuel leakage risk Conform - Compliant
Temperatura de suprafata - Surface temperature Conform - Compliant
Siguranta electrica - Electrical safety Conform - Compliant
Accesibilitate si curatare - Accessibility and cleaning Conform - Compliant
Emisiile produselor de combustie (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Presiune maxima de functionare - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Rezistenta mecanica (pentru sustinerea caminului) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Performante termice Puterea nominala - Rated power 11,9 kKW
Puterea transferata mediului - Power output to the environment 11,9 kKW
fl=rraleeioquancs Puterea transferata apei - Power transferred to water - kW
Rentabilitate - Yield n [82%]
Temperatura fumului - Fume temperature T[272 °C]
9. Performanta produsului identificat la punctele 1 si 2 este in conformitate cu performanta declarata de la punctul 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Aceasta declaratie de performanta este emisa pe raspunderea exclusiva a fabricantului identificat la punctul 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
( Locul si data emiterii - Place and date of issue) (Numele si functia, Sen"{nétura - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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‘. N@FM PREHLASENIE O VLASTNOSTIACH Podra nariadenia (EU) & 305/2011
LR DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

N. 137

SK
. Jedinecny identifikacny kéd vyrobku - typu : 2. Model a/alebo &. $arze a/alebo &. série (Cl. 11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
. Zamyslané pouzitie vyrobku v sulade s prisluSnymi harmonizovanymi technickymi normami :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Pristroj pre domace vykurovanie na tuhé palivo, bez produkcie teplej uzitkovej vody.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
. Meno alebo obchodna znaéka vyrobcu (CI. 11-5) : L
. a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
. Meno a adresa zastupcu (Cl. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
Systém posudzovania a overovania stalosti vliastnosti (Priloha 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
; FigiSt;‘?\(ané TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und Gislo skigobnéh N
aboratérium : islo skuSobného protokolu (podfa System
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
. Prehlasené vlastnosti - Services declare
Harmonizovana technicka norma - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
ZAKLADNE CHARAKTERISTIKY - Essential features VLASTNOST - Services
Odolnost’ proti ohiiu - Resistance to fire A1
Vzdialenost’ od horl. materialov - Minimalna vzdialenost, v mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material vzadu - back = | 400
na boku - side = | 700
zospodu - bottom = | -
vpredu - front = | 1000
podlaha - ground = | -
Riziko rozliatia paliva - Fuel leakage risk V sulade - Compliant
Teplota povrchu - Surface temperature V sulade - Compliant
Elektricka bezpecnost - Electrical safety V sulade - Compliant
Dostupnost’ a Cistenie - Accessibility and cleaning V sulade - Compliant
Emisie spalin (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maximalni prevadzkovy tlak - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mechanicka pevnost’ (na podporu komina) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Tepelné viastnosti Menovity vykon - Rated power 11,9 KW
Thg il e Vykon prenasany do prostredia - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
P Vykon prenasany do vody - Power transferred to water - kW
Vykon - Yield n [82%]
Teplota spalin - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

. Vykon vyrobku uvedeného v bodoch 1 a 2 je v sulade s vlastnostami uvedenymi v prehlaseni v bode 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Toto prehlasenie o vlastnostiach sa vydava na vyhradnu zodpovednost’ vyrobcu uvedeného v bode 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

.............. ,.I,'
(Meno a funkcia, Poz{pis - Name, function and signature)

(Miesto a datum vydania - Place and date of issue)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 |.v. - R.E.A. n.

104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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‘. N@FM PRESTANDADEKLARATION Enlighet med férordningen (EU) nr. 305/2011 137
A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

SE
. Unik identifikationskod for produkttypen : 2. Modell och/eller partinummer och/eller serie nr (Art. 11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
. Avsedd anviandning av produkten i enlighet med de tillampliga harmoniserade tekniska specifikationerna :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Apparater for uppvarmning av bostiader som drivs med fast bransle utan produktion av varmvatten.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
. Namn eller marke som registrerats av tillverkaren (Art 11-5): L
; a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
. Ombudets namn och adress (Art 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
. System for bedomning och kontroll av den fortlopande prestandan (Bilaga 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
; :)%klartera_t TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und N - ey
aboratorium : I. provrappo aserat pa System
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
. Deklarerade prestationer - Services declare
Harmoniserad teknisk specifikation - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
GRUNDLAGGANDE EGENSKAPER - Essential features PRESTANDA - Services
Resistens mot eld - Resistance to fire A1
Avstand fran brannbart material - Minimiavstand, i mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material bak -back = | 400
sidan -side = 700
botten - bottom = |-
fram - front = | 1000
mark -ground = |-
Risk for branslespill - Fuel leakage risk Overensstimmer - Compliant
Ytans temperatur - Surface temperature Overensstammer - Compliant
Elsdkerhet - Electrical safety Overensstimmer - Compliant
Tillganglighet och rengoring - Accessibility and cleaning Overensstimmer - Compliant
Utslapp av forbranningsprodukter (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maximalt arbetstryck - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mekanisk hallfasthet (for att stodja kaminen) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termisk prestanda Nominell effekt - Rated power 11,9 kKW
Effekt som ges till omgivningen - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance Effekt som overfors till vattnet - Power transferred to water - kW
Avkastning - Yield n [82%]
Roktemperatur - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

. Prestandan hos den produkt som avses i punkterna 1 och 2 6verensstammer med den prestanda som deklareras i punkt 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Denna prestandadeklaration lamnas under det egna ansvaret hos tillverkaren som avses i punkt 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(Ort och datum for utfardande - Place and date of issue)

\
(Namn och funktion, amntecgning - Name, function and
signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

DK
1. Produkttypens unikke identifikationskode: 2. Model ogl/eller partinr. og/eller serienr (Art.11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Tilsigtede anvendelser af produktet i overensstemmelse med den pagzldende harmoniserede tekniske specifikation :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Apparat til boligopvarmning med fast braendsel, uden produktion af varmt vand.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Fabrikantens navn eller registreret varemaerke (Art 11-5): L
; a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Navn og adresse pa den bemyndigede repraesentant (Art 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. System til vurdering og kontrol af ydeevnens konstans (Bilag 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. IN%tifictere_t TUV 0035 - TUOV Rheinland Energie und N tost . R
aboratorium : ummer testrappol aseret pa System
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
8. Deklarerede ydeevner - Services declare
Harmoniseret teknisk specifikation - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
VASENTLIGE EGENSKABER - Essential features YDEEVNE - Services
Brandmodstandsevne - Resistance to fire A1
Afstand fra braendbart mat. - Mindste afstand, i mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material bagside -back = | 400
side -side = | 700
bund - bottom = | -
forside - front = | 1000
jorden -ground = |-
Risiko for udslip af braeendsel - Fuel leakage risk Ustreza - Compliant
Overfladetemperatur - Surface temperature Ustreza - Compliant
Elektrisk sikkerhed - Electrical safety Ustreza - Compliant
Tilgengelighed og rengering - Accessibility and cleaning Ustreza - Compliant
Emissioner forbrandingsprodukter (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksimalt driftstryk - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mekanisk styrke (til at stotte skorstenen) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termiske ydeevner Nominel effekt - Rated power 11,9 kKW
Effekt overfort til omgivelserne - Power output to the environment 11,9 kKW
Thermal performance Effekt overfort til vandet - Power transferred to water - kW
Ydelse - Yield n [82%]
Roggastemperatur - Fume temperature T[272 °C]
9. Ydeevnen for det produkt, der er anfert i punkt 1 og 2, er i overensstemmelse med den deklarerede ydeevne i punkt 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Denne ydeevnedeklaration udstedes pa eneansvar af den fabrikant, der er anfert i punkt 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr f\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(Sted og dato - Place and date of issue) (Navn og stilling, Unde'fskrift - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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L DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

EE
1. Tootetiiiibi kordumatu identifitseerimistunnus : 2. Mudel ja/lvéi partii nr ja/voi seeria nr (Sate 11-4):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Toote kasutusalad vastavalt kohaldatavale iihtlustatud tehnilisele spetsifikatsioonile :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Seadis koduseks kiitmiseks, kasutab tahket kiitust, sooja vee tootmiseta.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Tootja registreeritud nimetus voi kaubamark (Sate 11-5) : L
; a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Volitatud esindaja nimi ja aadress (Sate 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Toimivuse piisivuse hindamise ja kontrollimise siisteem (Lisa 5):
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. I_Te;uvit:\tud Iatlpfpla TOV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und Kat tokolli number (System 3 pahial)
aboratory notifie atseprotokolli number (System 3 pohja
Umwelt Gmbh Test report number (based on System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 KdIn
8. Toimivusdeklaratsioon - Services declare
Uhtlustatud tehniline kirjeldus - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
POHIOMADUSED - Essential features JOUDLUS - Services
Tulekindlus - Resistance to fire A1
Kaugus siittivatest materjalidest - Vaikseim lubatud kaugus mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material taga -back = | 400
kiljel - side = | 700
pohjas - bottom = |-
ees - front = | 1000
alus -ground = |-
Kiittematerjali véljumise oht - Fuel leakage risk Vastavuses - Compliant
Pinna temperatuur - Surface temperature Vastavuses - Compliant
Elektriohutus - Electrical safety Vastavuses - Compliant
Juurdepaas ja puhastamine - Accessibility and cleaning Vastavuses - Compliant
Polemise heitkogused (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksimaalne t66rohk - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mehaaniline tugevus (kamina toetamiseks) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Soojusjuhtivus Nimivoimsus - Rated power 11,9 kW
Viljundvoimsus kiitmisel - Power output to the environment 11,9 kKW
Thermal performance Viljundvoimsus vee kiitmisel - Power transferred to water - kW
Voimsus - Yield n [82%]
Aurude temperatuur - Fume temperature T[272 °C]
9. Toote toimivus punktides 1 ja 2 vastab punktis 8 deklareeritud toimivusele.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Kéesolev toimivusdeklaratsioon on vilja antud punktis 4 méargitud tootja ainuvastutusel.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr f\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(Valjastamise koht ja kuupéev - Place and date of issue) (Nimi ja amet, AIIki'ti - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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L DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

HU
1. Atermék tipus egyedi azonosité kédja: 2. Modell és/vagy tétel- és/vagy sorozatszam (11.cikk (4) bekezdése):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Aterméknek a gyarto altal meghatarozott rendeltetése az alkalmazandé harmonizalt miiszaki eléirassal 6sszhangban :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Szilard tuzel6anyaggal miikodo haztartasi flitbberendezés a melegviz-eléallitas lehetésége nélkiil.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Agyart6 neve, bejegyzett kel"esk.edelmi neve, illetve bejegyzett La NORDICA S.p.A.
védjegye (11.cikk (5) bekezdése): ) ! .
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. A meghatalmazott képvisel6 neve és értesitési cime (12.cikk (2)
bekezdése)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. A termék teljesitménye allandésaganak értékelésére és ellendrzésére vonatkozo rendszer (5. melléklet): 3.as
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
rendszer 3 -
System
7. Vizsgald laboratérium: TV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und N an s f s )
Laboratory notified 9 Vizsgalati jelentés hivatkozasi szama (a 3-as
Umwelt Gmbh rendszer alapjan K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. A nyilatkozat szerinti teljesitmény - Services declare
Harmonizalt miiszaki eléirasok - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
ALAPVETO TULAJDONSAGOK - Essential features TELJESITMENY - Services
Tiizallésag - Resistance to fire A1
Eghetd anyagoktol valé tavolsag - Minimalis tavolsag, mm-ben - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material hatoldal - back = | 400
oldal -side = 700
aljzat - bottom = |-
eldlap - front = | 1000
talaj - ground = |-
Gyulékony anyagok kibocsatasanak kockazata - Fuel leakage risk Megfelel - Compliant
Feliileti hémérséklet - Surface temperature Megfelel - Compliant
Elektromos biztonsag - Electrical safety Megfelel - Compliant
Hozzaférhetéség és tisztitas - Accessibility and cleaning Megfelel - Compliant
Egéstermékek kibocsatasa (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maximalis lizemi nyomas - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mechanikai teherbiras (a kémény alatamasztasara) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termikus teliesitmé Névleges teljesitmény - Rated power 11,9 kW
ng:'r:] a‘:s effé?:: ar::eny Kornyezetnek atadott teljesitmény - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
P Viznek atadott teljesitmény - Power transferred to water - kW
Hatasfok - Yield n [82%)]
Flistgaz hémérséklete - Fume temperature T [272 °C]
9. Az 1. és 2. pontban meghatarozott termék teljesitménye megfelel a 8. pontban feltlintetett, nyilatkozat szerinti teljesitménynek.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
E teljesitménynyilatkozat kiadasaért kizarélag a 4. pontban meghatarozott gyarté a felel6s.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(A kiallitas helye és datuma - Place and date of issue) (Név és beosztas, Alﬁra's - Name, function and signature)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com




‘1 MM ® | EKSPLUATACIJAS TPASTBU DEKLARACIJA Saskana ar regulu (EK) Nr.
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DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

Lv
1. Unikals izstradajuma tipa identifikacijas numurs: 2. Tipa, partijas vai sérijas numurs (11. panta 4. punkts) :
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. lzstradajuma paredzétais izmantojums vai izmantojumi saskana ar piemérojamo saskanoto tehnisko specifikaciju, ka paredzéjis razotajs :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Vietéjas apkures ierices ar cieto kurinamo, bez karsta Gdens razoSanas.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. RaZotaja nosaukums, reglstrétal_s komercnosaukums vai registréta La NORDICA S.p.A.
precu zime (11. panta 5. punkts): ) ! i
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Pilnvarota parstavja nosaukums un adrese (12. panta 2. punkts)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Ekspluatacijas ipasibu noturibas novértéjuma un parbaudes sistéma (5. Pielikums) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) Sistému 3 -
System
7. Egg:)!::ttgr;’a:(ﬁirf?égﬂla :  TOV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und Testa zigojuma numurs (saskapa ar 3.
Umwelt Gmbh sistému) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. Deklarétas ekspluatacijas ipasibas - Services declare
Saskanotas tehniskas specifikacijas - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
BUTISKIE RAKSTURLIELUMI - Essential features EKSPLUATACIJAS IPASIBAS - Services
Izturiba pret uguns iedarbibu - Resistance to fire A1
Degmateriala attalums - Minimalais attalums, mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material aizmugure -back = | 400
platums -side = | 700
dzilums - bottom = |-
priek$puse - front = | 1000
zeme -ground = |-
Degvielas izlieSanas risks - Fuel leakage risk Atbilstoss - Compliant
Virsmas temperatira - Surface temperature Atbilsto§s - Compliant
Elektriskas instalacijas drosiba - Electrical safety Atbilstoss - Compliant
Pieejamiba un tirnsana - Accessibility and cleaning Atbilstoss - Compliant
Sadegsanas produktu emisijas (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maksimalais darba spiediens - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mehaniska izturiba (kamina atbalsti$anai) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Termiskas ekspluatacijas Nominala jauda - Rated power 11,9 kW
1pasibas Vides snieguma jauda - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance Udenim nodota jauda - Power transferred to water - kW
Sniegums - Yield n [82%)]
Dumgazu temperatira - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. 1. un 2. punkta minéta produkta sniegums atbilst 8. punkta deklarétajam ekspluatacijas Tpasibam.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Par So izdoto ekspluatacijas ipasibu deklaraciju ir atbildigs vienigi 4. punkta noraditais razotajs.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(Vieta un datums - Place and date of issue)

La NORDICA S.p.A. Via Summano,104 — 36030 MONTECCHIO PRECALCINO (VICENZA) — Tel. 0445 804000 — Fax 0445 804040 Capitale Sociale Euro 8.000.000 l.v. - R.E.A. n.
104860/VI — Codice Fiscale e Partita IVA e Registro Imprese 0182840249 M. VI 007364
http://www.lanordica-extraflame.com — e-mail:info@lanordica.com
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

LT
1. Unikalus identifikacinis gaminio kodas ir tipas: 2. Modelis ir (arba) partijos nr. ir (arba) serijos nr. (11-4 straipsnis):
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Gaminio paskirtis pagal atitinkamas suderintas technines specifikacijas :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Buitinis kietojo kuro Sildytuvas, be karsto vandens gamybos funkcijos.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. gt?:il;,nst&j:)_pavadinimas arba registruotas prekiy zenklas (11-5 La NORDICA S.p.A.
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Siuntéjo pavadinimas ir adresas (12-2 straipsnis)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Eksploataciniy savybiy pastovumo vertinimo ir tikrinimo sistema (5 priedas) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. I':‘t))tci;frigtl::ﬁjaa . TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  Bandymy ataskaitos numeris
Laboratory no“ﬂed UmWeIt Gmbh (Pagal ,,SyStem 3“) K851 2012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. Deklaruotos eksploatacinés savybés - Services declare
Suderintos techninés specifikacijos - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
SVARBIAUSIOS SAVYBES - Essential features EKSPLOATACINES SAVYBES -
Atsparumas ugniai - Resistance to fire A1
Atstumas nuo mat. komb. - Minimalus atstukas (mm) - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material i§ galo -back = | 400
iS Sono -side = 700
i$ apacios - bottom = |-
i$ priekio - front = | 1000
nuo pagrindo -ground = |-
Galimas degaly nuotékis - Fuel leakage risk Atitinka - Compliant
PavirSiaus temperatira - Surface temperature Atitinka - Compliant
Elektros sauga - Electrical safety Atitinka - Compliant
Prieiga ir valymas - Accessibility and cleaning Atitinka - Compliant
Degant iSsiskirian¢ios dujos (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Didziausias veikimo slégis - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mechaninis atsparumas (iSlaikantis kaming) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Siluminés savybés Vardineé galia - Rated power 11,9 kKW
| aplinka iSskiriamas energijos kiekis - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
Thermal performance | vandenj iSskiriamas energijso kiekis - Power transferred to water - kW
Nasumas - Yield n [82%)]
Dumy temperatura - Fume temperature T[272 °C]
9. 1ir 2 punkte minétos gaminio eksploatacinés savybés atitinka 8 punkte deklaruotas eksploatacines savybes .
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.
Si eksploataciniy savybiy deklaracija iSduodama i$imting atsakomybe prisiimant gamintojui, minétam 4 punkte.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|
09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
.............. ,.I,'
(ISdavimo vieta ir data - Place and date of issue) (Pavardé ir pareigos, P%raéas - Name, function and signature)
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A\ DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011 N.

NL
1. Unieke identificatiecode van het producttype: 2. Model en/of lotnr. en/of serienummer (Art.11-4) :
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. Het beoogde gebruik van het product in overeenstemming met de toepasselijke geharmoniseerde technische specificatie :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Apparaat voor huishoudelijke verwarming, gestookt vaste brandstof, zonder warmwaterproductie.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Naam of handelsmerk van de fabrikant (Art 11-5): L
; a NORDICA S.p.A.
N trad k of th fact Article 11-5
ame or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5) Via Summano, 104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Naam en adres van de gemachtigde (Art. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Systeem voor de beoordeling en verificatie van de prestatiebestendigheid (Bijlage 5) :
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5)
System 3 -
7. Erkend laboratorium : TV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  Nummer van het keurin
P gsrapport (op grond
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh van System 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. Aangegeven prestaties - Services declare
Geharmoniseerde technische specificatie - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
ESSENTIELE KENMERKEN - Essential features PRESTATIE - Services
Weerstand tegen brand - Resistance to fire A1
Afstand van brandbaar materiaal - Minimumafstand, in mm - Minimum distance mm
Distance from combustible material achterzijde -back = | 400
zijkant -side = | 700
bodem - bottom = |-
voorzijde - front = | 1000
onderzijde -ground = | -
Gevaar voor brandstoflekken - Fuel leakage risk Conform - Compliant
Oppervilaktetemperatuur - Surface temperature Conform - Compliant
Elektrische veiligheid - Electrical safety Conform - Compliant
Toegankelijkheid en reiniging - Accessibility and cleaning Conform - Compliant
Uitstoot verbrandingsproducten (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
Maximum bedrijfsdruk - Maximum operating pressure - bar
Mechanische sterkte (om de haard te ondersteunen) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
) | Nominaal vermogen - Rated power 11,9 kW
¥Rermllsch$f prestaties Vermogen afgegeven aan het milieu - Power output to the environment 11,9 kW
S S Vermogen afgegeven aan het water - Power transferred to water - kW
Sniegums - Yield n [82%)]
Dumgazu temperatira - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. De prestaties van het in de punten 1 en 2 bedoelde product zijn conform met de in het punt 8 aangegeven prestaties.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

Deze prestatieverklaring wordt verstrekt onder de exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid van de in punt 4 vermelde fabrikant.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(Plaats en datum van afgifte - Place and date of issue)

Y
(VNaam en functie, andtekeging - Name, function and
signature)
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A\ (EC) Ne 305/2011 N. 137

DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE According to Regulation (EU) No. 305/2011

BG
1. YHuKaneH naeHTudUKaLMOHEH KOA Ha TUNa NPOAYKT: 2. Mopgen w/unu Ne Ha napTuaa u/unu cepmed (Yn.11-4) :
Unique identifier code for product-type Model and/or batch no. and/or series no. (Article 11-4)
ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO ISOTTA EVO - ISOTTA CON CERCHI EVO
3. MNpepBupeHa ynotpeba Ha NpoAyKTa ChINIaCHO CbOTBETHaTa XapMOHU3MpaHa TexHU4ecka crneumudukayms :
Intended uses of the product in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical specification
Ypen 3a 6uTOBO OTONIEHME, 3aXpaHBaH C TBbPAO ropunBo, 6e3 Npon3BoACTBO Ha Tonna Boaa.
Apparatus for domestic heating, fuelled with solid fuel, without hot water production.
4. Wme vnu peructpupaHa mapka Ha npoussogurens (Yn. 11-5): La NORDICA S.p.A
Name or trademark of the manufacturer (Article 11-5 iy
( ) Via Summano,104 - 36030 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)
+39 0445 804000 - Fax +39 0445 804040
5. Ume n agpec Ha ynbnHoMolleHus npeacrasuTten (Yn. 12-2)
Name and address of the agent (Article 12-2)
6. Cucrtema 3a oueHsiBaHe U NPOBepKa Ha NOCTOAHCTBOTO Ha eKCNioaTalMoOHHUTE nokKa3aTenu
(MpunoxexHue 5) : CMCTeMa3 _
Assessment and verification system for constancy of performance (Annex 5) System
7. E:;gg’av:_%vl;ﬂzﬂ_a TUV 0035 - TUV Rheinland Energie und  Homep na goknaaa ot nanureaxeto
Laboratory notified Umwelt Gmbh (cbrnacHo Cuctema 3) K8512012T1
Am Grauen Stein D - 51105 Ka&In Test report number (based on System 3)
8. [eknapupaHu ekcnnoaTaLMoHHU Noka3artenu - Services declare
XapmoHu3upaHa TexHu4ecka cneumdukauyma - Harmonised technical specifications EN 13240:2001/A2:2004/AC:2007
CBLECTBEHN XAPAKTEPUCTYKY - Essential features EKCTNOATALIMOHEH NOKASATEN -
YcTonumBOCT Ha orbH - Resistance to fire A1
Pa3scTosinue ot ropsiwus MuHumanHo pasctosiHue, B mm - Minimum distance mm
marepuan - _ _ 3agHa cTpaHa - back = | 400
Distance from combustible material cTpaHMuHo -side = | 700
AbHO -bottom = |-
npegHa yact - front = | 1000
noa -ground = |-
Puck ot natnuaHe Ha ropueo - Fuel leakage risk CworBeTtcTBa - Compliant
MoBbpxHOCTHA TeMnepaTypa - Surface temperature CvorBeTcTBa - Compliant
Enektpuyecka 6e3onacHoct - Electrical safety CvorBeTcTBa - Compliant
[ocTtbn n nouncrteaHe - Accessibility and cleaning CvorBetcTBa - Compliant
Emucum Ha npoaykTtu ot ropeHeto (CO) - Combustion products emissions (CO) CO [0,1%]
MakcumanHo pa6oTHo HansiraHe - Maximum operating pressure - bar
MexaHuyHa siKkoCT (3a nogAbpXKaHe Ha kamuHara) - Mechanical strength (to support the fireplace) NDP
Tonnuttm HomuHanHa mowHoct - Rated power 11,9 kKW
eKcnroaTauuoHHM .
e —— MouwHocT, oTAaBaHa B okonHarta cpeaa - Power output to the environment 11,9 kKW
Thermal performance MouwHocT, otaaBaHa Ha Boaarta - Power transferred to water - kW
MpoussoautenHoct - Yield n [82%]
Temnepatypa Ha AMMHUTE ra3oBe - Fume temperature T[272 °C]

9. ExkcnnoatauMoHHUTE noka3aTenu 3a NpoAyKTa, MOCOYEeHU B TOYKU 1 1 2, CbOTBETCTBAT Ha eKCNyoaTaLMOHHUTE NoKasaTenu, AeKnapupaHu B
TouKa 8.
The performance of the product referred to in points 1 and 2 is consistent with the declared performance in point 8.

HacToswaTa aeknapauus 3a eKkcnnoaTauMoHHM Noka3aTenu ce usgaBa M3Lsno Ha OTTOBOPHOCTTA Ha NPOM3BOAUTENS, MOCO4YEH B TOYKa 4.
This declaration of performance is issued under the manufacturer’s sole responsibility referr }\to/in point 4.
|
|

09/06/2013 Montecchio Precalcino (VICENZA)

(MsicTo u paTta Ha uspgaBaHe - Place and date of issue) (Ume n AnbXKHOCT, I'Io'fnuc - Name, function and signature)
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